


STARTERS

Each serves 10-12 guests. Please refer to our website for additional selections

PEAR & RICOTTA CANAPE

WITH WALNUTS

SUGARED CRANBERRY & BRIE CANAPE
BEEF FILET CANAPE

WITH RED ONION CHUTNEY

PROSCIUTTO WRAPPED ASPARAGUS SPEARS
CHAMPAGNE SHRIMP

LOADED BABY POTATOES

ROASTED GRAPE & GOAT CHEESE CANAPE
WITH HONEY, WALNUT & FRESH THYME
BLUEBERRY & BRIE CANAPE

WITH SLIVERED ALMONDS

MAIN COURSE

$45.00

$45.00
$65.00

$46.00
$64.00
$45.00
$45.00

$45.00

Each serves 8-12 guests. Please refer to our website for additional selections

HERB ROASTED TURKEY BREAST

$215.00

WITH HOUSE-MADE GRAVY, STUFFING & CRANBERRY RELISH

SPICED BRANDY GLAZED HAM

WITH SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE

CINNAMON CRUSTED PORK TENDERLOIN

WITH GOLDEN RICE BLEND

BUTTER NUT SQUASH

& PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS

ROASTED & SERVED WITH A SAGE CREAM SAUCE
OVEN ROASTED BEEF BRISKET

WITH BEEF GRAVY & MASHED POTATOES

$160.00

$135.00

$109.00

$165.00

SOUPS & SALADS

Each serves 8-12 guests. Please refer to our website for additional selections

SPICED GINGER PUMPKIN SOUP $75.00
CRANBERRY HARVEST SALAD PLATTER $62.00
BUTTERNUT SQUASH & CRANBERRY $48.00
COUSCOUS SALAD PLATTER

WITH A RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

ACCOMPANIMENTS

Each serves 8-12 guests. Please refer to our website for additional selections

GOUDA MAC $55.00
ROASTED WINTER VEGETABLE MEDLEY $55.00
SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE $45.00
RUSTIC MASHED POTATOES $45.00
PARMESAN GREEN BEANS $55.00
WITH MUSHROOMS & ONIONS

ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS $55.00
FRESH ROSEMARY HOME STYLE STUFFING $45.00
HOUSE-MADE GRAVY $20.00
CRANBERRY RELISH $20.00
DESSERTS

Each serves 8-12 guests. Please refer to our website for additional selections
CLASSIC BREAD PUDDING $60.00
APPLE CRISP $55.00
ASSORTED MINI HOLIDAY PIES $25.00
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE ROUNDS $25.00
HOLIDAY CHOCOLATE ASSORTMENT $25.00
MOCHA RUM BUNDT CAKE $50.00
PUMPKIN CREAM CHEESE SWIRL $30.00

SIGNATURE BEVERAGES

Each serves 8-12 guests. Please refer to our website for additional selections

POMEGRANATE CRANBERRY PUNCH $25.00
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